Philips
TV with Crystal Clear
21"
21PT4136
Turn up your viewing experience
This 21" TV delivers quality picture with stereo sound. It comes with 4:3 Expand screen
adjustment, Smart Picture & Smart Sound control, closed caption and easy-access front
AV connection.
Tuned for optimal picture quality
• Black Matrix picture tube for better contrast
• Crystal Clear improves picture depth
• Contrast and Sharpness Control for better image control
Crisp and Clear sound
• Lifelike stereo sound to enhance your listening experience
Designed for your convenience
• Enjoy natural full-screen images expanded on a 4:3 screen
• Smart Picture and Smart Sound to personalize your viewing
• Front AV input ensures easy connection to external devices
• Headphone jack for better personal music enjoyment
 Black Matrix picture tube
A Black Matrix picture tube improves the contrast of
images even when viewing in daylight conditions.
Crystal Clear
Combining picture enhancements like Contrast plus
and color improvement, Crystal Clear improves
picture depth.
4x3 Expand
4x3 Expand enables widescreen movies to be viewed
on a 4:3 aspect ratio TV screen by removing the
black bars at the top and bottom of the image. You
are able to watch full-screen movies without
compromizing on picture quality and resolution.
Smart Picture and Smart Sound
Philips preset modes for Smart Picture and Smart
Sound provide you with direct access via a single key
on the remote control. You can select optimized
picture and sound settings for the various picture
and sound modes.
21PT4136/44
Highlights
• Clock: Sleep Timer
Picture/Display
• Aspect ratio: 4:3
• Diagonal screen size: 21 inch / 53 cm
• Visible diagonal screen size: 51 cm
• Picture enhancement: Sharpness Adjustment,
Crystal Clear
• Picture processing: 50 Hz, 60Hz Analog
Sound
• Output power (RMS): 2x1W
• Sound Enhancement: Bass Boost, Treble Boost
• Sound System: Stereo
Loudspeakers
• Built-in speakers: 2
Convenience
• Ease of Use: Auto Volume Leveller (AVL), Smart
Sound, Smart Picture
• Remote control type: RCLB016
• Teletext: Closed Captioning
• Screen Format Adjustments: 4:3, 4:3 expand
Tuner/Reception/Transmission
• TV system: NTSC
• Video Playback: NTSC
• Aerial Input: 75 ohm F-type
• Tuner Display: PLL
Connectivity
• Front / Side connections: AV input, Headphone out
Power
• Power consumption: 50 W
• Standby power consumption: < 3 W
• Mains power: AC 220 - 240 V, 50/60 Hz
Dimensions
• Set dimensions (W x H x D): 514 x 467 x 484 mm
• Set weight: 19 kg
• Weight incl. Packaging: 21 kg
• Box dimensions (W x H x D):
566 x 545 x 535 mm
• Color cabinet: Silver Shadow (10811)
•
Specifications
TV with Crystal Clear
21"
Issue date 2009-03-31
Version: 5.0.11
12 NC: 8670 000 24002
EAN: 87 10895 94817 3
© 2009 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.
All Rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips
Electronics N.V. or their respective owners.